The SMART Series is manufactured by IDP Corporation. It is a highly engineered dye-sublimation
ID Card printer which provides you with maximum e�ciency for production of plastic cards in
commercial and government applications.
The SMART series is designed to support a �exible user environment. You can easily add a �ipper or laminator for dual sided printing or laminating,
and add contact, contactless, or magnetic card encoders.
The enhanced FINE™ Imaging Technology of the SMART series enables you to print high quality images. The SMART Series is the perfect
choice for Employee IDs, Membership Cards, Access Control Badges, Secure Government Credentials, Social Service Cards, and the
instant issuance of Banking Cards.

Add a “B” to any part number below & get: Kit plus a web camera compatible
with Windows PC’s & IDP’s Smart ID Application (add price to printer of choice)
IDP Ordering Guide
$87.50
Kits:
Bundle:
STOCK HOLOGRAMS BLANK CARDS & PROXIMITY CARDS
Fire/Rescue Globe Flags Medical Genuine Police Official Globe Secure Waves (wise only) Primuss Card & IDProx Pro
PVC, Composite, Adhesive CR80
MSRP
$336.50
651075
651095
651106
SMART-30S, Single Sided Printer, USB
SMART-30SN, Single Sided Printer, USB, Eth.
SMART-30D, Dual Sided Printer, USB
$1,390.00
$1,690.00
$1,990.00
SMART-50/51 Series Mid- Range Printers
650793
650792
650842
650858
650982
650984
651302
TBD
651303
TBD
651316
TBD
SMART-50S, Single Sided Printer, USB
SMART-50SN, Single Sided Printer, Eth., USB
SMART-50D, Dual Sided Printer, USB
SMART-50DN, Dual Sided Printer, Eth., USB
SMART-50L  Dual Sided Printer & Laminator, USB
SMART-50L Dual Sided Printer & Laminator, Eth., USB
SMART-51S, Single Sided Printer, USB
SMART-51SN, Single Sided Printer, Eth., USB
SMART-51D, Dual Sided Printer, USB
SMART-51DN, Dual Sided Printer, Eth., USB
SMART-51L  Dual Sided Printer & Laminator, USB
SMART-51L Dual Sided Printer & Laminator, Eth., USB
$1,690.00
$2,190.00
$2,390.00
$2,890.00
$4,490.00
$4,990.00
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
SMART-30 & 50 Series Consumables
Part Num Description MSRP       Ink Ribbons Prints
Part Num Description MSRPPrints       Laminates
SMART-70 Series Consumables
Part Num Description MSRPPrints       Ink Ribbons
YMCKO Full-color, resin black and overlay panel ribbon with cleaning roller
YMCKOK Full-color, two resin black and overlay panel ribbon with cleaning roller
YMCKO Half color, resin black, overlay panel ribbon with cleaning roller
YMCFKO Full-color and UV panel ribbon with cleaning roller
K Resin Black ribbon with cleaning roller
MS Resin metallic silver ribbon with the disposable cleaning roller
MG Resin metallic gold ribbon with the disposable cleaning roller
W Resin white ribbon with the disposable cleaning roller
B Resin blue ribbon with the disposable cleaning roller
R Resin red ribbon with the disposable cleaning roller
SO Scratch-off mono ribbon with the disposable cleaning roller